
Columbus Catholic Lunch Menu December 2023 
USDA is an equal opportunity provider and employer Menu is subject to change Fri-Dec 1 

Chicken Patty on Bun 
Baked Beans 
Corn 
Fruit & Vegetable bar 
Assorted Milk

Mon – Dec 4 Tues – Dec 5 Wed- Dec 6 Thurs – Dec 9 Fri-Dec 10 

Hamburger on Bun 
Potato Wedges 
Carrots 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Beef Tacos /Taco Bar (Scotus) 
Rice  
Refried Beans 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Goulash 
Broccoli 
WG Garlic Toast 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Ham  
Scallop Potatoes 
Green Beans & WG Roll 
Strawberry Cheesecake 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Chicken Nuggets 
French Fries 
Peas 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mon – Dec 11 Tues – Dec 12 Wed- Dec 13 Thurs – Dec 14 Fri-Dec 15 

Chicken Alfredo w/ WG Pasta 
California Blend Veg 
WG Garlic Toast 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Pizza  
WG Breadstick 
Peas  
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

BBQ Pulled Pork on WG Bun 
Baked Beans 
Carrots 
Fruit & Vegetable bar  
Assorted Milk 

Popcorn Chicken 
Mashed Potato & Gravy 
Corn & WG Dinner Roll   
Brownie 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Broccoli & Cheese Soup 
Ham & Cheese on WG Hoagie 
Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

Mon – Dec 18 Tues – Dec 19 Wed- Dec 20 Thurs – Dec 21 Fri-Dec 22 

School Choice Entrée 

Fruit & Veggie Bar 
Assorted Milk 

½ Day 
NO Lunch Scotus Only 

Elementary – Lunch of Choice 

NO 
Lunch Scotus & 

Elementary 
½ Day 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break

Mon – Dec 25 Tues – Dec 26 Wed- Dec 27 Thurs – Dec 28 Fri-Dec 29 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break 

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break

NO 
SCHOOL 

Christmas 
Break 




